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DESCRIPTION

GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN

EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN

1.25" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE

ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22

AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN

NON-TRACKING TACK COAT

ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22
ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

Village of Botkins

Commerce Drive Extension

UNIT OF APPROX.

MEASURE QTy.
SY 1000
cY 500
SY 100
cy 370
cy 270

GAL 123

cy 69
cy 92
FT 967

September 17, 2020
UNIT
COST

$4.50
$50.00
$15.00
$150.00
$45.00
$5.00
$200.00
$195.00
$20.00

Donald A. Sommer, Inc.

TOTAL UNIT
COST COST
$4,500.00 $2.00
$25,000.00 $35.00
$1,500.00 $13.25
$55,500.00 $158.00
$12,150.00 $32.00
$615.00 $6.00
$13,800.00 $176.00
$17,940.00 $170.00
$19,340.00 $19.20

$150,345.00

Anna, Ohio

TOTAL
COST
$2,000.00
$17,500.00
$1,325.00
$58,460.00
$8,640.00
$738.00
$12,144.00
$15,640.00
$18,566.40

$135,013.40

Brenneman Excavating, Inc.

Elida, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$1.53 $1,530.00
$16.46 $8,230.00
$12.75 $1,275.00
$175.80 $65,046.00
$23.54 $6,355.80
$6.12 $752.76
$176.36 $12,168.84
$168.20 $15,474.40
$31.02 $29,996.34

$140,829.14

Dave Nagel Excavating LLC

Sidney, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$3.71 $3,710.00
$52.00 $26,000.00
$15.00 $1,500.00
$147.00 $54,390.00
$34.50 $9,315.00
$10.00 $1,230.00
$177.00 $12,213.00
$171.00 $15,732.00
$24.89 $24,068.63

$148,158.63

Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.
Arcanum, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
CosT COST
$3.00 $3,000.00
$40.00 $20,000.00
$13.00 $1,300.00
$140.00 $51,800.00
$30.00 $8,100.00
$6.00 $738.00
$245.00 $16,905.00
$185.00 $17,020.00
$30.55 $29,541.85
$148,404.85

Milligan Construction Co.

Hohenbrink Excavating LLC

Sidney, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$3.00 $3,000.00
$32.00 $16,000.00
$20.00 $2,000.00
$160.00 $59,200.00
$70.00 $18,900.00
$10.00 $1,230.00
$200.00 $13,800.00
$180.00 $16,560.00
$25.00 $24,175.00

$154,865.00

Barrett Paving Materials Inc.

Findlay, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$2.88 $2,880.00
$23.00 $11,500.00
$11.50 $1,150.00
$187.90 $69,523.00
$25.30 $6,831.00
$3.45 $424.35
$250.94 $17,314.86
$238.76 $21,965.92
$32.05 $30,992.35

$162,581.48

Franklin, Ohio

UNIT TOTAL
COST COST
$4.50 $4,500.00
$78.00 $39,000.00
$25.00 $2,500.00
$165.00 $61,050.00
$58.00 $15,660.00
$4.00 $492.00
$250.00 $17,250.00
$180.00 $16,560.00
$28.00 $27,076.00
$184,088.00
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