

Bid Tabulation

Village of Botkins
Commerce Drive Extension

Donald A. Sommer, Inc. Brenneman Excavating, Inc. Dave Nagel Excavating LLC Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.

Milligan Construction Co. Hohenbrink Excavating LLC Barrett Paving Materials Inc.

Engineering		COIII		per 17, 2020		Anna, Ohio		Elida, Ohio		Sidney, Ohio		Arcanum, Ohio		Sidney, Ohio		Findlay, Ohio		Franklin, Ohio
REF. ITEM	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL								
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION	<u>MEASURE</u>	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>
1 204 GEOGRID, AS PER PLAN	SY	1000	\$4.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.53	\$1,530.00	\$3.71	\$3,710.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.88	\$2,880.00	\$4.50	\$4,500.00
2 204 EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE, AS PER PLAN	CY	500	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$16.46	\$8,230.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$23.00	\$11,500.00	\$78.00	\$39,000.00
3 254 1.25" PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	SY	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$13.25	\$1,325.00	\$12.75	\$1,275.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.50	\$1,150.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
4 301 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22	CY	370	\$150.00	\$55,500.00	\$158.00	\$58,460.00	\$175.80	\$65,046.00	\$147.00	\$54,390.00	\$140.00	\$51,800.00	\$160.00	\$59,200.00	\$187.90	\$69,523.00	\$165.00	\$61,050.00
5 304 AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	CY	270	\$45.00	\$12,150.00	\$32.00	\$8,640.00	\$23.54	\$6,355.80	\$34.50	\$9,315.00	\$30.00	\$8,100.00	\$70.00	\$18,900.00	\$25.30	\$6,831.00	\$58.00	\$15,660.00
6 407 NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL	123	\$5.00	\$615.00	\$6.00	\$738.00	\$6.12	\$752.76	\$10.00	\$1,230.00	\$6.00	\$738.00	\$10.00	\$1,230.00	\$3.45	\$424.35	\$4.00	\$492.00
7 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448), PG64-22	CY	69	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$176.00	\$12,144.00	\$176.36	\$12,168.84	\$177.00	\$12,213.00	\$245.00	\$16,905.00	\$200.00	\$13,800.00	\$250.94	\$17,314.86	\$250.00	\$17,250.00
8 441 ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	CY	92	\$195.00	\$17,940.00	\$170.00	\$15,640.00	\$168.20	\$15,474.40	\$171.00	\$15,732.00	\$185.00	\$17,020.00	\$180.00	\$16,560.00	\$238.76	\$21,965.92	\$180.00	\$16,560.00
9 609 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	FT	967	\$20.00	\$19,340.00	\$19.20	\$18,566.40	\$31.02	\$29,996.34	\$24.89	\$24,068.63	\$30.55	\$29,541.85	\$25.00	\$24,175.00	\$32.05	\$30,992.35	\$28.00	\$27,076.00
TOTAL			_	\$150,345.00		\$135,013.40		\$140,829.14		\$148,158.63		\$148,404.85		\$154,865.00		\$162,581.48		\$184,088.00